such sustaining and protecting fixtures to be owned and used in common by your 
petitioners, along and across the following public way or ways:

HOLMES ROAD: Place one (1) jointly owned mid-span pole numbered T50 1/2/ E50-50 on 
the northeast side of Holmes Road at a point approximately five hundred eighty-two 
(582) feet northeasterly from the town's border with Cumberland, RI.

Reason: The mid-span pole is required to support the existing pole line; and to provide 
for the distribution of intelligence and telecommunications and the transmission of high 
and low voltage electric current.

[...]

Fund Capital Projects for Borrowing” for borrowing language purposes.

I hereby submit the following measure to the Town Council for

its re-consideration and action:

Water System Remediation Projects

That the Town of North Attleborough appropriates the amount

of Eleven Million Five Hundred Eighteen Thousand Dollars

($11,518,000.00) for the purpose of paying the costs of the design,

planning, engineering, construction, reconstruction,

rehabilitation and installation of water lines, water systems and

water treatment facilities, including per- and polyfluoroalkyl

substances (PFAS) water system remediation projects, fluoride

[...]

such sustaining and protecting fixtures to be owned and used in common by your 
petitioners, along and across the following public way or ways:

HOLMES ROAD: Place one (1) jointly owned mid-span pole numbered T50 1/2/ E50-50 on 
the northeast side of Holmes Road at a point approximately five hundred eighty-two 
(582) feet northeasterly from the town's border with Cumberland, RI.

Reason: The mid-span pole is required to support the existing pole line; and to provide 
for the distribution of intelligence and telecommunications and the transmission of high 
and low voltage electric current.

[...]

Fund Capital Projects for Borrowing” for borrowing language purposes.

I hereby submit the following measure to the Town Council for

its re-consideration and action:

Water System Remediation Projects

That the Town of North Attleborough appropriates the amount

of Eleven Million Five Hundred Eighteen Thousand Dollars

($11,518,000.00) for the purpose of paying the costs of the design,

planning, engineering, construction, reconstruction,

rehabilitation and installation of water lines, water systems and

water treatment facilities, including per- and polyfluoroalkyl

substances (PFAS) water system remediation projects, fluoride